
2021 Finally Farm Horse Show Series Year End Points are FINAL!!!!
Points awarded for MARCH SHOW ONLY as follows: 1st-10, 2nd-8, 3rd-7, 4th-5, 5th-4, 6th-3, 7th-2, 8th-1.

Points awarded for ALL OTHER SHOWS IN 2021 OTHER THAN MARCH: 1st-10, 2nd-8, 3rd-6, 4th-4, 5th-2, 6th-1.

RIDERS must be paid members for points to accumulate.  Only MEMBERS points are listed here.  

Must complete FIVE SHOWS in the Hunters and Equitation Divisions for Year End Awards. Must complete FOUR SHOWS in the Jumpers for Year End Awards 

Itty Bitty Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

781 Midnight Star Ashley Morgan 20 20 20 60

620/634 Benevolent Prince R.Evans/N.Welch 12 14 16 42

601 Close Magic Ashley Fernstrum 4 12 6 22

615 Atticus Quick Katie Zimmerman 7 10 17

623 Always Gold Hannah Blake Hams 12 12

637 DK Boys Raegan Scoggins 8 8

625 Wild Night in Vegas Rebekah Scoggins 3 3

627 Winter Prelude Annie Michaelson 2 2

Puddle Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

781 Midnight Stargazer Ashley Morgan 20 12 18 50

615 Atticus Quick Katie Zimmerman 10 16 26

627 Winter Prelude Annie Michaelson 16 16

629 Sorry Not Sorry Stephanie Burke 12 12

621 Hippity Hop Remi Weiman 11 11

654 Indi Kathy Schneider 10 10

655 Chrome Jack Freckles Allison Jacobs 8 8

650 Wildly Tamed Isabella Ferrero 7 7

637 DK Boys Raegan Scoggins 6 6

623 Always Gold Hannah Blake Hams 3 3

625 Wild Night in Vegas Rebekah Scoggins 2 2

Finally  Farm Restricted Jumper Classic



Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

620/634 Benevolent Prince R.Evans/N.Welch 8 8 10 26

627 Winter Prelude Annie Michaelson 10 10

629 Sorry Not Sorry Stephanie Burke 10 10

637 DK Boys Raegan Scoggins 7 7

623 Always Gold Hannah Blake Hams 5 5

625 Wild Night in Vegas Rebekah Scoggins 4 4

Finally Farm Restricted Jumper Classic Finals

Member# Horse Rider

Beginner Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

619 No Way Jose Amelie Hanekom 8 16 12 36

618 Hanks Time Chaser Avin Brinkman 4 16 16 36

622 Veni Vidi Vici Erin Harper Holmes 18 18

636 Sterling Silver Bailey Haye 3 12 2 17

628 Tymax Emma Geyer 12 12

804 Raiding My Paycheck Cezanne Guiteau-Laurent 8 8

707 Chrome Jack Freckles Connor Haggist 4 4

Hopeful Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

617 Hot off the Press Eva Connors 1 20 16 37

629 Hammer Time Stephanie Burke 13 14 6 33

634 CRF Senorita Natalie Welch 0 14 7 21

639 Avondrood Katie Neill 20 20

619 No Way Jose Amelie Hanekom 9 6 15

628 Tymax Emma Geyer 9 9

622 Vini Vidi Vici Erin Harper Holmes 7 7

618 Hanks Time Chaser Avin Brinkman 6 6



648 Virtual Reality Savannah Shook 0 6 6

636 Sterling Bailey Hayes 2 2

Training Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

678 RBF Blaze Caroline Mangum 20 20

715 Raiding My Paycheck Taylor Fox 18 18

716 How to Train Your Dragon Keira Cox 18 18

634 CRF Senorita Natalie Welch 16 16

Schooling Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

639 Avondrood Katie Neill 20 20

716 How to Train Your Dragon Keira Cox 20 20

Open Jumper Division

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

Finally Farm Open Jumper Classic 

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Oct Total

629 Hammer Time Stephanie Burke 7 8 6 21

634 CRF Senorita Natalie Welch 0 6 10 16

617 Hot off the Press Eva Connors 2 10 0 12

639 Avondrood Katie Neill 10 10

648 Virtual Reality Savannah Shook 1 8 9

628 Tymax Emma Geyer 8 8

636 Sterling Silver Bailey Hayes 4 2 2 8

619 No Way Jose Amelie Hanekom 0 4 4 8

622 Veni Vidi Vici Erin Harper Holmes 3 3

804 Raiding My Paycheck Cezanne Guiteau-Laurent 1 1

618 Hanks Time Chaser Arin Brinkman 0 0 1 1



707 Chrome Jack Freckles Connor Haggist 0 0

678 RBF Blaze Caroline Mangum 0 0

Finally Farm Jumper Classic Finals

Member# Horse Rider

Green Hunter

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

726 Captain Jack Ryann Lillian France 23 22 20 65

734 Man on Fire G.Chilton/E.Brewer 12 24 26 62

602 Let's Achieve This CY/Amanda Bostian 30 30

663 Shot in the Dark Elizabeth Brewer 18 18

788 GI Joey Genna Lassandro 7 6 13

654 Indi Jana France 10 10

609 The Flying Scottsman Lindsey Woolard 7 7

712 Nightshade Gabrielle Sammartino 4 4

Restricted Low Hunter

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

880 Good Point Samantha Cotton 6 18 24 48

624 Grand Duchess Ava Godwin 15 14 12 41

602 Let's Achieve This Amanda Bostian 28 28

750 ML Super Curious Smanatha Wills 26 26

614 The Chosen One Scarlett Keim 4 10 10 24

626 Rowan Oaks Butterfly Blue Jennifer Jani 12 11 23

734 Man on Fire G.Chilton/M.Colyer 10 8 2 20

788 GI Joey Genna Lassandro 4 14 18

789 As Good As Gold Finley Jenks 2 10 12

726 Captain Jack Ryann Lillian France 5 3 1 9

747 Rosie Petra Hegele 4 4

663 Shot in the Dark Stacy Hamilton 2 2



645 Social Meredith Colyer 0 0

609 Poncho Here We Go Lindsey Woolard 0 0

Schooling Hunter

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

720 Promised Land Lacy Jarman 30 28 58

880 Good Point Samantha  Cotton 8 10 14 32

608 Sophie's Treat Alaylah Walters 12 17 29

602 Let's Achieve This Amanda Bostian 26 26

722 The Lightening Thief Stella Martin 13 11 24

750 ML Super Curious Samantha Wills 14 14

747 Frankly My Dear Emma Rose Church 11 1 12

657 Wanna Lotta Lovin' Rachael Ball 10 10

653 Leviticus Madi Blanton 9 9

616 Better Than a Boyfriend Annelise Boros 2 6 8

612 CRF Dorito McKenzie Collins 7 7

988 It's Bo Time Caroline Davis 6 6

644 Belle of Bowdoin Emilee Crawford 2 2

634 Benevolent Prince Natalie Welch 0 0 0

609 The Flying Scottsman Lindsey Woolard 0 0

Open Hunter

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

747 Frankly My Dear Emma Rose Church 25 28 22 75

612 CRF Dorito McKenzie Collins 16 8 24 48

616 Better Than a Boyfriend Annelise Boros 20 14 34

851 Winter Solstice Sophia Versola 24 24

609 Rockstar Investment Lindsey Woolard 16 2 18

644 Belle of Bowdoin Emilee Crawford 17 17

765 Surenuff A Good Risk Ava Goff 16 16

650 Wildly Tamed Isabella Ferrero 10 10

722 Becky with the Good Hair Stella Martin 2 7 9



657 Wanna Lotta Lovin' Rachael Ball 7 7

988 It's Bo Time Caroline Davis 7 7

848 Day Dreaming Taylor Richardson 0 0

Equitation on the Flat

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

624 Ava Godwin 8 10 10 28

612 McKenzie Collins 6 8 14

609 Lindsey Woolard 7 1 2 10

722 Stella Martin 5 4 9

608 Alaylah Walters 4 2 6

644 Emilee Crawford 4 4

Advanced Equitation on the Flat

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

880 Samantha Cotton 10 6 6 22

747 Emma Rose Church 7 4 10 21

720 Lacy Jarman 8 10 18

653 Madi Blanton 8 8

851 Sophia Versola 8 8

750 Samantha Wills 5 2 7

602 Amanda Bostian 4 4

657 Rachael Ball 1 1

Equitation Over Fences

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

747 Emma Rose Church 10 10 4 24

609 Lindsey Woolard 8 0 6 14

624 Ava Godwin 10 10

851 Sophia Versola 8 8

608 Alaylah Walters 5 2 7



653 Madi Blanton 6 6

650 Isabella Ferrero 4 4

720 Lacy Jarman 0 0

602 Amanda Bostian 0 0

Medal Finals

Finally Farm Hunter Derby

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

608 Sophie's Treat Alaylah Walters 10 8 18

720 Promised Land Lacy Jarman 8 10 18

634 Benevolent Prince Natalie Welch 6 6 12

602 Let's Achieve This Amanda Bostian 10 10

789 As Good As Gold Finley Jenks 8 8

722 The Lightening Thief Stella Martin 4 4

765 Surenuff A Good Risk Ava Goff 2 2

851 Winter Solstice Sophia Versola 2 2

848 Day Dreaming Taylor Richardson 0 0

Finally Farm Hunter Derby Finals

Horse Rider

Leadline/Assisted Rider

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

613 Walter Jeske X

Pre Mini Stirrup

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

607 Fern Dyer 31 17 20 68



603 Soren Clarke 27 15 21 63

641 Bladen Dean 27 25 52

744 Sadie Bowen 15 26 41

610 Addison Holder 35 35

674 Eva Chen 32 32

656 Kylie Hatt 17 17

664 James Hostler 7 7

Mini Stirrup

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

784 Kadence Widstrand 27 28 28 83

632 Norah Parulski 30 26 56

660 Riley Padgett 20 30 50

633 Lacey Hepler 15 15 18 48

605 Serena Weiss 33 33

652 Brynn Duke 22 22

610 Addison Holder 21 21

638 Paisley Andrews 18 18

822 Erin Dickens 18 18

606 Megan Ashley 16 16

604 Cleo Clarke 10 10

Advanced Mini Stirrup

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total
775 Lilly Muchnick 40 38 36 114
670 Caison Wright 31 40 71
630 Kathryn Haynes 38 21 10 69
635 Isabella Smithwick 39 12 51
649 Nina Boes 33 7 40
606 Megan Ashley 26 14 40
831 Lea Shafer 19 19
672 Rachel Myers 19 19



Short Stirrup

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

816 Liana Miller 37 17 40 94

631 Jenna Hinton 43 17 17 77

642 Julia Vo Dauber 33 34 67

714 Hope Sides 18 40 58

605 Serena Weiss 25 16 41

604 Cleo Clarke 10 31 41

611 Haleigh Holder 10 25 35

671 Maci Brogan 30 30

971 Ezva Chavolla 28 28

700 Zaley Dillard 20 20

690 Celeste Walton 20 20

673 Stirling Griffin 19 19

667 Madeline Hostler 16 16

658 Delta Pate 14 14

665 Olivia Hostler 14 14

646 Avery Hillhouse 5 7 12

655 Allison Jacobs 1 1

Long Stirrup

Member# Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

643 Chelsea Shover 47 40 48 135

724 Nicole Batchen 36 36

640 Elizabeth Boyette 23 23

707 Connor Haggist 18 18

Baby Green Hunter

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

870 Padadin EMP Julia Cimler 33 32 38 103

712 Night Shade Gabrielle Sammartino 36 32 68



643 Flippin' Henry Chelsea Shover 29 24 53

752 Mandy on My Mind Kylie Roberts 34 34

723 A Star is Born Taylor Moore 17 17

827 I Love Lucy Christa Larkin 13 13

651 Tax in the Box Claire Nestor 12 12

732 So Malibu Barbie Brianna McDowell 7 7

Pleasure

Member# Horse Rider March April May June Aug Aug Sept Sept Oct Total

827 I Love Lucy Christa Larkin 38 38

724 I Need a Xanax Nicole Batchen 34 34


